RCC INSITITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
B. TECH (ECE) (SEC-A) 2'° YEAR 4*"SEMESTER, 2020 (ROOM NO:N111)

. 10.30- 11.30- 12.30- 01.30- 02.00- 03.00- 04.00- 05.00-
Day / Time | 9:30-10:30 | 4, 39 12.30 | 01.30 | 02.00 03.00 04.00 | 05.00 | 06.00
EC 493 (Gr II)
; ES-CS 401 EC 403 Tutorial
Monday Library EC 402 HS HU 481 (Gr ])
Tuesday Tutorial BSM(CS) 491(Gr II) B:}%F BS-B 401 EC-401 Library
EC 492(Gr ]) B
R
. HS HU 481 (Gr I
Wednesday Library ( ) EC-401 E Placement related training
EC 491(Gr ) ﬁ
) BSM(CS) 491(Gr ) .
Thursday Tutorial BS-M 401 EC 492(Gr 1I) ES-CS 401 EC 402 Library
EC 493 (Gr ])
Friday Tutorial BS-B 401 EC-403 BS-M Tutorial
401 EC 491(Gr 1)
Theory:
S. No. Paper Code Paper Name Faculty Name
1. EC 401 Analog Communication Mr. Debabrata Bhattacharyya
2. EC 402 Analog Circuits Mr. Apu Mistry
3. EC 403 Microprocessor& Microcontroller Mrs SaraswatiSaha
4. ES-CS 401 Design & Analysis of Algorithms Mrs Priya Sen Purkait
S. BS-M 401 Numerical Methods Mr. Dipan Bandyopadhyay
0. BS-B 401 Biology for Engineers Faculty support sought
Practical
S. No. Paper Code Paper Name Faculty Name
1. EC 491 Analog Communication Lab (N113) Mr. Nandan Bhattacharyya
2. EC 492 Analog Circuits Lab (N215) Dr. Abhishek Basu & Mr.Dipan Bandyopadhyay
3. EC 493 Microprocessor& Microcontroller Lab(N 214) Mrs Saraswati Saha & Indronil Mazumder
4. BSM(CS) 491 Numerical Methods Lab (N117) Mr. Sujoy Mondal
5. HS HU 481 Soft Skill Development Lab Faculty support sought
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RCC INSITITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
B. TECH (ECE) (SEC-B) 2"° YEAR 4" SEMESTER, 2020 (ROOM NO:N112)

Day / 9:30-10:30 10.30- 11.30- 12.30- 01.30- 02.00- 03.00- 04.00- 05.00-
Time ) i 11.30 12.30 01.30 02.00 03.00 04.00 05.00 06.00
BS-B 401 EC 403 el Library
Tutorial BS-M 401
Monday wona EC 492 (Gr 1)
HS HU 481 (Gr ])
Library EC 401 Tutorial
Tuesday ES-CS 401 B EC 401 EC 491(Gr 1I)
R
EC 493(Gr 1I) E
. ES-CS 401 A Placement related training Library
Wednesday Tutorial BSM(CS) 491 (Gr) K
, EC 403 HS HU 481 (Gr 1I) Tutorial
Thursd Libra EC 402 EC-401
urscay vy EC 493 (Gr )
BS-M BSM(CS) 491 (Gr II) )
Friday Tutorial EC 402 401 BS-B 401 Library
EC 492 (Gr])
Theory:
S. No. Paper Code Paper Name Faculty Name
1. EC 401 Analog Communication Mr. Deepam Gangopadhyay
2. EC 402 Analog Circuits Mr. Apu Mistry
3. EC 403 Microprocessor& Microcontroller Mr. Indronil Mazumder
4. ES-CS 401 Design & Analysis of Algorithms Mr. somnath nag Choudhury
S. BS-M 401 Numerical Methods Mr. Dipan Bandyopadhyay
0. BS-B 401 Biology for Engineers Faculty support sought
Practical
S. No. Paper Code Paper Name Faculty Name
1. EC 491 Analog Communication Lab(N 113) Mr. Nandan Bhattacharyya & Mr. Deepam Gangopadhyay
2. EC 492 Analog Circuits Lab (N215) Mr. Apu Mistry & Dr. Joyeeta Basu (Pal)
3. EC 493 Microprocessor& Microcontroller Lab(N214) Mr. IndronilMazumder & Mrs SaraswatiSaha
4. BSM(CS) 491 Numerical Methods Lab (N117) Mr. Deepam Gangopadhyay
S. HS HU 481 Soft Skill Development Lab

Faculty support sought
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RCC INSITITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

B. TECH (ECE) (SEC-A) 3™ YEAR 6 SEMESTER, 2020 (ROOM NO:N109)

Theory:

Day / | g.30.10.30| 10-30- 11.30- | 12.30- | 01.30- | 02.00- | 03.00- | 04.00- | 05.00-
Time : ' 11.30 12.30 | 01.30 | 02.00 | 03.00 04.00 05.00 | 06.00
EC 695A (Gr-I)
Monday | Library | EC 605A EC 604 A/B EC 602
EC 692 (Gr -1I)
Tuesday | LPrary 2C 603 HU 601 . |EC601 EC 681
Wednesda Placement related training g EC 691 (Gr-II) Library
y A EC 692 (Gr-])
K
Thursday | Tutorial HU 601 EC 605A Ei /6154 EC 691 (Gr-])
EC 695A (Gr-1I)
Friday Library EC 602 EC601 EC-603 | HU 601 EC 681

S. No.Paper Code

el el

5.
6.
Practical

EC 601
EC 602
EC 603
EC 604A/
EC 604B
EC 605A
HU 601

S. No. Paper Code

el e i e

EC 691
EC 692
EC 695A
EC 681

Paper Name

Digital Communications
Digital Signal Processing
Telecommunication System

Antenna Theory & Propagation

Information Theory & Coding
Object Oriented Programming
Principles of Management

Paper Name

Digital Communications Lab (N113)
Digital Signal Processing Lab (N118)
Object Oriented Programming Lab (N119)

Seminar
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Faculty Name
Dr. Joyeeta Basu (Pal)

Mr.

Sujoy Mon

dal

Mrs Moumita Banerjee

Mrs Pampa Debnath

Subhrajit Sinha Roy

Arup Kr. Bhattacharya (CSE)
Faculty support sought

Mr.
Mr.

Faculty Name

Dr. SrijibenduBagchi

Mr.

Mr. Arup Kr
Mrs Pampa Debnath(Coordinator)

Sujoy Mondal

. Bhattacharya (CSE)




RCC INSITITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
B. TECH (ECE) (SEC-B) 3™ YEAR 6" SEMESTER, 2020 (ROOM NO:N0O09)

. . ) 11.30- 12.30- 01.30- 02.00- 03.00- 04.00- 05.00-
Day / Time | 9:30-10:30 | 10.30-11.30 | ;530 | 01.30 | 02.00 03.00 04.00 05.00 06.00
Monday Library EC 603 EC 604 A/B 605A EC 602 EC 681
EC 692 (Gr-])
. EC 601 EC 602 EC 602
Tuesday Tutorial EC 695A (Gr _1I
— B
Placement related training R
Wednesday E EC-601 EC 603 Tutorial
A
EC 691(Gr-I) K C 60
. E 4 .
Thursday Tutorial EC 692 (Gr-I) A/B HU 601 Tutorial
EC 691 (Gr-1])
Friday Library EC 605 A EC 681
EC 695A (Gr-])
Theory:
S. No. Paper Code Paper Name Faculty Name
1. EC 601 Digital Communications Dr. JoyeetaBasu Pal
2. EC 602 Digital Signal Processing Mr. AnindyaBasu
3. EC 603 Telecommunication System Mrs Moumita Banerjee
4. EC 604A Antenna Theory & Propagation Mrs Pampa Debnath
EC 604B Information Theory & Coding Mrs Arpita Banerjee (Roy)
S. EC 605A Object Oriented Programming Mr. Arup Kr. Bhattacharya (CSE)
0. HU 601 Principles of Management Faculty support sought
Practical
S. No. Paper Code Paper Name Faculty Name
1. EC 691 Digital Communications Lab (N113) Dr. Soham Sarkar
2. EC 692 Digital Signal Processing Lab (N118) Mr. AnindyaBasu
3. EC 695A Programming Language Lab (N119) Mr. Arup Kr. Bhattacharya (CSE)
4. EC 681 Seminar Mrs Pampa Debnath(Coordinator)
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RCC INSITITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
B. TECH (ECE) (SEC-A) 4** YEAR 8t SEMESTER, 2020(ROOM NO:N413)

Day / 9:30-10:30 10.30- 11.30- 12.30- | 01.30- 02.00- 03.00- 04.00- 05.00-
Time ) i 11.30 12.30 01.30 02.00 03.00 04.00 05.00 06.00
Monday Library EC 882 EC 882
EC 881 (Gr -J)
MOOC Tutorial
Tuesday B EC 881 (Gr-II)
R
Wednesd EC 881 (Gr-]) E o
ednesda Library E ;
v EC 881 (Gr-1I) ﬁ 802B/C EC 801B HU 801 | Tutorial
Thursday | Library EC 802B/C HU 801 HU 801 EC 801B Tutorial
Friday Library EC 882 EC 882 Library
Theory:
S. No. Paper Code Paper Name Faculty Name
1. EC 801B Digital Image Processing Dr. Soham Sarkar
2. EC 802B/802C Material Science and Engineering /Renewable Energy Dr. TiyaDeyMalakar & Ms Naiwrita Dey
3. HU 801A Organizational Behavior Faculty support sought
Practical
S. No. Paper Code Paper Name Faculty Name
1. EC 881 Design Lab (N215 & N216) Dr. TiyaDeyMalakar & Mrs. Arpita Banerjee (Roy)
2. EC 882 Project-II Dr. TiyaDeyMalakar(Coordinator)
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RCC INSITITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
B. TECH (ECE) (SEC-B) 4" YEAR 8" SEMESTER, 2020 (ROOM NO:N418)

Day / 9:30-10:30 10.30- 11.30- 12.30- | 01.30- 02.00- 03.00- 04.00- 05.00-
Time ) ) 11.30 12.30 01.30 02.00 03.00 04.00 05.00 06.00
Monday Library EC 882 MOOC Library
Tuesday Library EC 882 EC 882 Library
Wednesda Library EC 801B HU 801 B EC EC 881 (Gr -II)
y R 802B/C EC 881 (Gr -
EC 802B/C HU "
Thursday Library 801 A EC 801B | HU 801 MOOC
K
EC 881 (Gr -])
Library

Friday EC 881 (Gr-TI) EC 882
Theory:
S. No.

Paper Code Paper Name Faculty Name

1. EC 801B Digital Image Processing Dr. Soham Sarkar
2. EC 802B/801C Material Science and Engineering/Renewable Energy Dr. TiyaDeyMalakar & Ms Naiwrita Dey
3. HU 801A Organizational Behavior Faculty support sought
Practical
S. No.Paper Code Paper Name Faculty Name
1. EC 881 Design Lab (N215 & N216) Mrs Pampa Debnath & Mr. Arpan Deyasi
2. EC 882 Project-II Dr. Tiya Dey Malakar( Coordinator)
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